
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

51 

6 

39 

1 

5 

52 

14 

06 

18 

4 

9 

10 

Name 

Kyle Busch 

Brad Keselowski 

Ryan Newman 

Marco Andretti 

Hailie Deegan 

Ken Schrader 

Tony Stewart 

Helio Castroneves 

Bobby Labonte 

Kevin Harvick 

Kasey Kahne 

Johnny Benson 

Class 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

Laps 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Diff 

0.783 

1.262 

2.137 

2.401 

3.212 

3.572 

4.641 

5.246 

5.369 

5.535 

12.416 

Total Tm 

39:01.162 

39:01.945 

39:02.424 

39:03.299 

39:03.563 

39:04.374 

39:04.734 

39:05.803 

39:06.408 

39:06.531 

39:06.697 

39:13.578 

Best Tm 

18.383 

18.307 

18.414 

18.752 

18.454 

18.375 

18.640 

18.498 

18.425 

18.454 

18.630 

18.365 

Nat/State Racelink # 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/3/2023 11:08:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.783 

Avg. Speed 

67.351 

Best Lap Tm 

18.307 

Best Speed 

86.131 

Best Lap by 

6 - Brad Keselowski 

SRX Round 4: Berlin 

SRX 

Race 3 

Race (100 Laps) started at 22:26:50 

Berlin Raceway 0.438 miles 

8/3/2023 21:00 


